Rev.01                                        Page 1 of 4                                         www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLO0630H Series
Pb
◆ Features
1、Magnetically shielded construction, low DC resistance；
2、The use of magnetic iron powder ensure capability
for large current；
3、Low audible core noise；

(mΩΩΩΩ) Part Number
INDUCTANCE
Lo(μμμμH)
Typ. Max
Test a
condition
HEAT RATING
CURRENT(Idc)
DC AMPS1
(Typ.)
SATURATION
CURRENT(Isat)
DC AMPS2
(Typ.)
CMLO0630H Series
CMLO0630HR22MTT 0.22 2.8 3.0 100KHz/1V 21.0 28.0
CMLO0630HR33MTT 0.33 3.1 3.5 100KHz/1V 21.0 25.0
CMLO0630HR56MTT 0.56 4.3 4.9 100KHz/1V 16.0 20.0
CMLO0630HR68MTT 0.68 5.0 5.5 100KHz/1V 15.0 19.0
CMLO0630H1R0MTT 1.0 6.8 7.5 100KHz/1V 12.0 17.0
CMLO0630H1R5MTT 1.5 10.5 12.1 100KHz/1V 9.0 14.0
CMLO0630H2R2MTT 2.2 14.0 17.5 100KHz/1V 8.0 11.0
CMLO0630H3R3MTT 3.3 24 26 100KHz/1V 6.5 9.5
CMLO0630H4R7MTT 4.7 31 38 100KHz/1V 5.5 7.0
CMLO0630H5R6MTT 5.6 33 42 100KHz/1V 5.0 6.3
CMLO0630H6R8MTT 6.8 45 54 100KHz/1V 4.5 6.0
CMLO0630H8R2MTT 8.2 55 65 100KHz/1V 4.0 6.0
CMLO0630H100MTT 10 66 76 100KHz/1V 4.0 4.5
CMLO0630H150MTT 15 97 115 100KHz/1V 3.0 3.8
CMLO0630H220MTT 22 139 179 100KHz/1V 2.0 3.0
NOTES:
1. DC current (Idc) that will cause an approximate △T of 40℃
2. DC current (Isat) that will cause Lo to drop approximately 20%
3. All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient